
  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Kinsman
  WS-28119  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Illuminating couture for interiors. Elegant contrasting pebbled black leather and
brushed nickel or combinations of warm brown leather and aged brass exude fashion
runway references.This handsome luminaire adds upward and/or downward
illumination. Perfect in a formal powder room or mounted over built-in library shelves
in a study, this versatile light orients bothvertically and horizontally. CCT selectable to
choose any of three color temperatures to complement coordinating finishes.
FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology
• Up, down, or dual illumination. Switch within the canopy allows you to control the
direction of your light
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Smooth pebble grain leather
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120 VAC

Dimming TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K/3000K/3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body, leather shade and PC diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

HDW-SY21-WA - Hardware Pack

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-28119    19"   2700K/3000K/3500K

  2700K/3000K/3500K
 BK/BN    Pebbled Black/Brushed Nickel
 BW/AB    Warm Brown/Aged Brass

  20.6W
  20.6W

  620
  620

  421
  421

Example:  WS-28119-BW/AB
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  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Kinsman
  WS-28129  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Illuminating couture for interiors. Elegant contrasting pebbled black leather and
brushed nickel or combinations of warm brown leather and aged brass exude fashion
runway references.This handsome luminaire adds upward and/or downward
illumination. Perfect in a formal powder room or mounted over built-in library shelves
in a study, this versatile light orients bothvertically and horizontally. CCT selectable to
choose any of three color temperatures to complement coordinating finishes.
FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology
• Up, down, or dual illumination. Switch within the canopy allows you to control the
direction of your light
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Smooth pebble grain leather
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120 VAC

Dimming TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K/3000K/3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body, leather shade and PC diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

HDW-SY21-WA - Hardware Pack

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-28129    29"   2700K/3000K/3500K

  2700K/3000K/3500K
 BK/BN    Pebbled Black/Brushed Nickel
 BW/AB    Warm Brown/Aged Brass

  32.4W
  32.4W

  983
  983

  642
  642

Example:  WS-28129-BW/AB
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